

Raceway Straight Connector, 20 Pack, White, TAA

MODEL NUMBER: N080-C25-ST-WH











Highlights

- Compatible with Tripp Lite N080-D25-2M-WH
- Constructed from durable ABS plastic
- Covers raceway base/cover joints

Package Includes

(20) Raceway straight connectors

Joins two raceway wiring duct strips together in a straight line.

Description

The N080-C25-ST-WH Raceway Straight Connector joins two raceway wiring duct strips together in a straight line. Made from durable ABS plastic. Compatible with Tripp Lite N080-D25-2M-WH. Covers raceway base/cover joints.

Features

White Raceway Straight Connector

- Compatible with Tripp Lite N080-D25-2M-WH
- Constructed from durable ABS plastic
- Covers raceway base/cover joints

TAA-Compliant

• Complies with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332198051
PHYSICAL	
Color	White
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	17.78 x 11.18 x 1.27



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	7.00 x 4.40 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.14	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.30	
CONNECTIONS		
Ports	0	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Technology	Cat5/5e; Cat6; Cat6a; DisplayPort; HDBaseT; HDMI; USB; USB 2.0 (High Speed); USB 3.0 (SuperSpeed)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies